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Ms. Patricia Van Gerpen
Executive Director
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission
500 E. Capitol Ave.
Pierre, SD 57501
patty.vangerpen@state.sd.us

Mr. Scott R. Swier - Representing: Native American
Telecom, LLC
Attorneyat.Law
Swier Law Firm, Prof. LLC
202 N. Main St.
PO Box 256
Avon, SD 57315
scott@swierlaw.com

Ms. Karen Cremer
Staff Attorney
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission
500 East Capitol
Pierre, S.D 57501
karen.cremer@state.sd.us

Mr. William VanCamp - Representing: AT&T
Communications of the Midwest, Inc.
Attorney
Olinger, Lovald, McCahren & Reimers, P.C.
117 East Capitol
PO Box 66
Pierre, SD 57501-0066
bvancamp@olingerlaw.net

Mr. Richard D. Coit
SDTA
PO Box 57
Pierre, SD 57501-0057
richcoit@sdtaonline.com

Ms. Meredith A. Moore - Representing: Midstate
Communications, Inc.
Attorney
Cutler & Donahoe, LLP
100 N. Phillips Ave., 9th Floor
Sioux Falls, SD 57104-6725
rneredithm@cutlerlawfirm.com

Mr. Scott G. Knudson - Representing: Sprint
Communications Company, LP
Attorney
Briggs and Morgan, PA.
80 S. Eighth St.
2200 IDS Center
Minneapolis, MN 55402
sknudson@briggs.com

Mr. Phillip Schenkenberg - Representing: Sprint
Communications Company, LP
Attorney
Briggs and Morgan, PA.
80 South Eighth Street
2200 IDS Center
Minneapolis, MN 55402
pschenkenberg@briggs.com

Mr. Stanley E. Whiting - Representing: Sprint
Communications Company, LP
Attorney
142 E. Third St.
Winner, SD 57580
swhiting@gwtc.net

Mr. Jason D. Topp
Corporate Counsel
Owest Corporation dba CenturyLink
200 S. Fifth St., Room 2200
Minneapolis, MN 55402
jason.topp@centurylink.com



Mr. Todd Lundy
Owest dba CenturyLink Law Department
1801 California Street, #1000
Denver, CO 80202
todd.lundy@centurylink.com

Mr. Thomas J. Welk - Representing: Owest dba
CenturyLink
Boyce Greenfield Pashby & Welk LLP
101 N. Phillips Ave., Ste. 600
Sioux Falls, SD 57117-5015
tjwelk@bgpw.com

Mr. Jason R. Sutton - Representing: Owest dba
CenturyLink
Boyce Greenfield Pashby & Welk LLP
101 N. Phillips Ave., Ste. 600
Sioux Falls, SD 57117-5015
jrsutton@bgpw.com

Ms. Diane C. Browning - Representing: Sprint
Communications Company, LP
6450 Sprint Parkway
Mailstop: KSOPHN0212-2A511
Overland Park, KS 66251
dlane.c.browning@sprint.com

Re: IN THE MAnER OF THE APPLICATION OF NATIVE AMERICAN TELECOM, LLC FOR A
CERTIFICATE AUTHORITY TO PROVIDE LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICE WITHIN THE STUDY
AREA OF MIDSTATE COMMUNICATIONS, INC. (Buffalo County Civ. 12-06)

Dear Counsel:

Enclosed each of you will find a copy of Public Utilities Commission's Reply Memorandum in Support of Motion
to Dismiss, and Certificate of Service in the above captioned matter. This is intended as service upon you by
mail.

Very truly yours,
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Rolayne Milts Wiest
Special Assistant Attorney General

Enc.


